For impact
9.5
〈The X part expansion〉
Impact socket set with socket holder.
HNV305L
※ Socket holder is available for separate purchase. Please see P171.
For impact wrenches
Long impact socket.

Models3NW- 10L ～ 14L
Pin P3016S
O-ring RINGP16S
■ Pin/O-ring compatible chart
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
S D1 D2 L1 L d (Generally) (Store Center)
3NV-06L 6 10.0 19 5 55 4 10 6 40
3NV-07L 7 11.5 19 6 55 5 10 6 50
3NV-08L 8 13.0 19 6 55 7 10 6 50
3NV-09L 9 14.5 19 8 55 7 10 6 55
3NV-10L 10 15.5 19 8 55 8 10 6 60
3NV-11L 11 17.0 19 9 55 9 10 6 70
3NV-12L 12 19.0 19 9 55 10 10 6 80
3NV-13L 13 20.0 20 9 55 10 10 6 90
3NV-14L 14 21.0 21 10 55 11 10 6 90
3NV-15L 15 22.0 21 10 55 11 10 6 100
3NV-16L 16 24.0 21 11 55 14 10 6 115
3NV-17L 17 25.0 21 11 55 14 10 6 140
3NV-18L 18 26.0 21 13 55 15 10 6 125
3NV-19L 19 28.0 23 13 55 16 10 6 150
3NV-21L 21 29.0 23 13 55 18 10 6 160
3NV-22L 22 30.0 23 14 55 18 10 6 165
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
S D1 D2 L1 L d (Generally) (Store Center)
3NW-10L 10 15.5 19   8 55   8 10 6   90
3NW-12L 12 19 19   9 55 10 10 6 110
3NW-13L 13 20 20   9 55 10 10 6 110
3NW-14L 14 21 21 10 55 11 10 6 120
※ This product is patent registered
※ �In case of out-of-stock, the impact socket will be automatically changed to double-
grooved type.
※ This product is patent registered